
MON TUES WED THURS 

Name email

Sidney Askew  saskew@bmcc.cuny.edu 4:10 PM - 5:55 PM

Joel Barker  jbarker@bmcc.cuny.edu 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Corinne Crawford ccrawford@bmcc.cuny.edu 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Joseph Derima jderima@bmcc.cuny.edu 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Clive Nair  cnair@bmcc.cuny.edu 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Yvonne Phang yphang@bmcc.cuny.edu 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Achraf Seyam aseyam@bmcc.cuny.edu
8:30 AM - 9:00 AM 

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM 

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Accounting Department
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